LORAWAN OVAL GEAR PD FLOW
METER
SKU: WSLRWAL-TF
WSLRWAL-TF is a PD Oval gear liquid flow meter with
LoRaWAN connection. Designed to produce high accuracy,
and a wide turn-down range. This flowmeter is used to
measure the flow of liquids such as Diesel, chemicals... The
device works with a C-size battery for 5-10 years. Allows

 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            NOV-2022     |  Doc No: WSLRWAL-TF-DS-EN-10 2/3
WSLRWAL-TF LORAWAN OVAL GEAR PD FLOW METER
 ORDERING INFORMATION
WSLRWAL-TF-050A001-261RS LoRaWAN Oval Gear PD Flow Meter, external antenna, IP66, DN50 2", 1.8-30 m3/h, 0.5% accuracy,
Aluminum Body, PPS rotor, Viton, -15..120 oC, 10 barg, PN16 flanges
WSLRWAL-TF-080E001-261RS LoRaWAN Oval Gear PD Flow Meter, external antenna, IP66, DN80 3", 3.0-60 m3/h, 0.5% accuracy,
Aluminum Body, PPS rotor, Viton, -15..120 oC, 10 barg, PN16 flanges
WSLRWAL-TF-100A001-261RS LoRaWAN Oval Gear PD Flow Meter, external antenna, IP66, DN100 4", 4.5-90 m3/h, 0.5% accuracy,
Aluminum Body, PPS rotor, Viton, -15..120 oC, 10 barg, PN16 flanges
WSLRWAL-TF-100E001-261RS LoRaWAN Oval Gear PD Flow Meter, external antenna, IP66, DN100 4", 9.0-150 m3/h, 0.5% accuracy,
Aluminum Body, PPS rotor, Viton, -15..120 oC, 10 barg, PN16 flanges
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
4 5 6
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            NOV-2022     |  Doc No: WSLRWAL-TF-DS-EN-10 3/3